The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: 17230 ALUMINUM FALCONS 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3,556.59
2025-10-07 Home Depot Trip txn a8HBg9q -$24.49 $3,532.10
2025-10-08 Donation from Canyon View Credit Union txn 2zHVN87 $400.00 $3,932.10
2025-10-11 SP AXON-ROBOTICS txn WBHAXx]n -$513.93  $3,418.17
2025-10-13  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12 txn GkH4QLW -$28.00 $3,390.17
2025-10-16 MCMASTER-C txn XGHQq4k -$59.36 $3,330.81
2025-10-16  goBILDA txn 66HOW4P -$87.01 $3,243.80
2025-10-16 BT =REVrobotics txn_ 0eHgmOx -$103.58 $3,140.22
2025-10-16 SP SWYFT ROBOTICS txn brHZIOP -$16.87 $3,123.35
2025-10-16 SP ROBOTSHOP INC. US txn GkH4Knp $0.00 $3,123.35
2025-10-17 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn JxHveKe $100.00 $3,223.35
2025-10-17 MISUMI USA txn vgHeOzb -$45.78 $3,177.57
2025-10-20  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19 txn rYHQZzg -$3.50 $3,174.07
2025-10-23 goBILDA txn gkHXnqY -$42.33 $3,131.74
2025-10-25 THE HOME DEPOT #4421 txn brHZbzG -$36.02 $3,095.72
2025-10-31 SP FERRA COMPONENTS txn a8HBRww -$65.40 $3,030.32

WITHDRAWN: $1,026.27. DEPOSITED: $500.00. $3,030.32

17230 Aluminum Falcons is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from 17230 Aluminum Falcons's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



